EIR DISCLOSURE LOG DEC 20

Number

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

1079
1080

1081
1082

1083

Data Requested

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Fly tipping 18-20

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Reason Denied

Working Notes
Days to
Complete

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

22
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

21
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

20
19

16

13



1084

1085
1086

1087
1088
1089
1090
1096

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Pre Planning App

11

11

13

13

13
REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

33



