## **EIR DISCLOSURE LOG DEC 20**

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
1074	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building			REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
1075	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		2.	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
1076	Regulations Compulsory Purchase  Con29 Question3.8		2	REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
1077	Fly tipping 18-20			1 1
1078	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building			•
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		2	0
1079	Con29 Question3.8		1	9
1080	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		1	8
1081	Con29 Question3.8			1
1082	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		1	6
1083	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building			
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		1	3

1084	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	15
1085	CON 29 Question 3.8	1
1086	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	11
1087	Con29 Question3.8	11
1088	Con29 Question3.8	13
1089	Con29 Question3.8	13
1090	Con29 Question3.8	13
1096		REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
	Pre Planning App	33